P02000126757

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
•			
(Document Number)			
•			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
·			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



500009123165

11/25/02--01030--005 **78.75

FILED

02 NOV 25 AH 9: 28

SE THE SE FLORID.

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	PROPOSED CORPORAT	ERS CONST	RUCHIDW I	vc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA)	E NAME - MOST MOD	DESULTA)		
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	i a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy		
		ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED		
FROM:	A + K WAL	FERS CONS	struction, I	nc	
4902 E OKARA Rd Address					
77AM, JA, FZ 33617 City, State & Zip					
		988 - 7357 elephone number			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	FILED
ARTICLE I NAME	02 NOV 25 AM 9: 28
The name of the corporation shall be:	
The name of the corporation shall be: A + F WALTERS OWSTRUCTION.	ZALLAHI SSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	en e
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 4902 E DKARA Rd	
TAMPA, PL 33617	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	of sai chail
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	0-10:11:01
walder the laws of the height of	JEANITHE O
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: HE CORDORN ENGAGE IN ANY ACTIVITY OR BUSINESS UNDER THE LAWS OF THE UNITED STA	ated and GAL
The number of shares of stock is: /DDD	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)	
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	
FOSTER WALTERS 4902 E DKARA RJ	
TAMPA FZ 33617	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address, of the registered egent in	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is:	
Foster Walters	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR TAMPA FL 33617	
	•
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	RC
FUSTEL WILL	0, 0)
n = n = n = n = n = n = n = n = n = n =	<i>UN U ~</i> I
4902 E DEA	RA F-CL
TAMPA FL	33617
The name and address of the Incorporator is: 4902 E DKA +***********************************	ion at the place designated in this
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporat	ion at the place designated in this

Date

Signature/Incorporator